  cm                 Harmonica        Harmonica            Harmonica            Snodabile
                             Wall        Motor
                            cod.                  cod.                      cod.                       cod.
EN
14975:2006
90
SNODABILE HARMONICA
50x 70                          SHARM50X70
50x 80                          SHARM50X80
50x 90                          SHARM50X90           SSNOD50x90
50x100                          SHARM50X100         SSNOD50x100
70x 70                          SHARM70X70
70x 80           SHARMP70X80                         SHARM70X80
70x 90           SHARMP70X90     SHARMMOT70X90      SHARM70X90           SSNOD70X90
70x100          SHARMP70X100      SHARMMOT70X100       SHARM70X100               SSNOD70X100
70x110             SHARMP70X110      SHARMMOT70X110       SHARM70X110               SSNOD70X110
70x120          SHARMP70X120    SHARMMOT70X120      SHARM70X120         SSNOD70X120
70x130          SHARMP70X130      SHARMMOT70x130        SHARM70X130             SSNOD70X130
Snodabile
EN Built according to standards for domestic use, they can be opened and closed with a simple movement thanks to the return springs. They can be installed in minutes.
For assembly, simply insert the closed ladder into the hole and lock it at the top with 4 brackets and 4 screws (supplied) which hook the ladder to the slab. They do not requi-
re any masonry work and the assembly can be done directly by the user (equipped with detailed assembly instructions). All steel components are zinc plated. Above each